
Nane of Corporate Debtor 
Date of Commencement of CIRP 
List of Creditors as on 

SUNo Name of Creditors 

Office Of The Assistant 

Director ESIC Regional Office 
Karnataka No 10 Bengaluru 

Ofice Of The Assistant 

Commissioner (St) 
COMMERCIAL TAX 

DEPARTMENT Knstnagiri -1 
Circle 

EPFO REGIONAL BRANCH 

BANGALORE 

TOTAL 

Date of receipt 

Details of claim received 

23.02.2023 

KAVI PROTEIN AND FEED PRIVATE LIMITED 
l24.01.2023 

09 05.2023 

01.09.2023 

|Amount Claime 

1.46.601 

46,459 

50,321 

2,43,381 

Amount of claim 
admitted 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Nature of claim 
Operational 
creditors 

(Govemment 
Dues) 

|Operational 
creditors 

(Govern1ent 
Dues) 

Operational 
Jcreditors 
(Government 
Dues) 

|Annexure ( 

Operational creditors (Governnent Dues) 

Details of claim admitted 

|Amount covered by Amount coveredWhether % of voting 

security interest by guarantee related party power in COC 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Amount of 

contingent claim 

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues, tbat 
may be setoff 

Paviira Vyas 

IPA-002 
IP-NO1144/ 
2021-20 

Amount of 

cdaim not 

admitted 

Cessiona 

Amount of 

lchaim 
under 
verification 

0 00 

0 00 

0 00 

(Amount in INR 

Remarks, if any 

Documcnts 

awated 

Docunents 
awulcd 

Docutnaus 

rwated 
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